
 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

■ALE  !"!#$ 

ALE Series Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor  

◆%& 

Feature 

* '(: 105℃ 2000~5000)*  

Load life:105℃ 2000~5000 hours.  

* +,-%. 

Low impedance. 

* /0 AEC-Q200  

Compliant to the AEC-Q200 Directive.  

* /0 RoHS  

Compliant to the RoHS Directive. 

◆123

Application3

* 4256789!:;<  

Ideally suited for automobile modules. 

◆=>?@A3

Part Number 
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CD

Code 

ED 

Intermal Code 

1B 

105℃67!: 

105℃ 

Automotive 

electronics 

cartronics  

 

CD

Code 

FG 

Trademark 

N LH.NOVA 

 

CD 

Code 

HI

Dimensions 

ФDxL(mm) 

0511 Ф5x11 

AA12 Ф6.3x12 

0812 Ф8x12 

1020 Ф10x20 

AB20 Ф12.5x20 

 

CD

Code 

!J

Voltage 

LO 4 

LA 6.3 

LB 10 

LC 16 

LD 25 

LE 35 

LF 50 

LG 63 

MA 100 

MC 200 

VA 400 

 

CD

Code 

;<KL 

Type 

8 M<Product 

 

CD

Code 

;<N= 

Lead Forming 

Type 

0 OP<Bulk 

P 

QNRSTU< 

original 

type(vertical) tape 

 

CD

Code 

GV#W 

Nominal Capacitance

1R0 1uF 

2R2 2.2uF 

221 220uF 

 

CD

Code 

XY

Tolerance 

K ±10% 

V ±20
10 % 

M ±20% 

 

CD

Code 

= > 

Series 

AE ALE 

 

CD

Code 

Z[\] 

Sleeve Color 

0 
^Z[ 

No label 

 



 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

 

◆;<_`3

Product Structure 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

β(mm) ±0.5 ±1.0 

ΦD(mm) 5 6.3 8 10 12.5 16 18 22 

F±0.5(mm) 2. 2.5 3.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 

Φd±0.1(mm) 0.5 0.6 0.8 

L(mm) 
11,12 12,16 12,16, 16,20,25 16,20,25,30,35 20,25,30,35,40 25,30,35,40 

L±2.0 

◆ab%.?3

 Main specifications 

cd Item ab%. Performance Characteristics 

efgh!Jij 

Rated Voltage Range 
6.3~100V.DC 160~450V.DC 

k2lmij 

Operating Temperature Range 
-55n~+105n -40n~+105n 

GVo!#Wij 

Nominal Capacitance Range 
1~18000pF 

o!#WqrsY 

Capacitance Tolerance 
±20%tMu+25nu120Hzv 

w!x 

Leakage Current (25℃) 

 

 

 

 

 

CyGVo!#WtμFvNominal Capacitance in μF  

Vyefgh!JtVvRated working voltage in V 

z{|}~ DF 

Dissipation Factor 

 #W¡¢5 1000μF*u£¤¥ 1000μFuDF¡¥ 0.02 

For capacitance of more than 1000μF,add 0.02 for every increase of 1000μF. 

 

efgh!J(V) 

Rated working 

voltage 

6.3 10 16 25 35 50 63 80~100 160~450 

DF(MAX) 

(25n,120Hz) 
0.18 0.16 0.14 0.12 0.12 0.10 0.09 0.08 0.10 

F

15min4min

L

φ
D+

β

φd finned CP wire

φ6.3 up

efgh!J(V) 

Rated working 

voltage 

6.3~100 160~450 

w!x 

Leakage current 

2¦§¨ I≤0.01CV© 3(μA),ª«

¢¡After 2 min. I≤0.01CV 

or 3(μA), Whichever is greater. 

2¦§¨ I≤0.03CV+25(μA) 

After 2 min . I≤0.03CV+25(μA) 



 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

¬!J 

Surge Voltage 

efgh!J(V) 

Rated working voltage 
6.3 10 16 25 35 50 63 100 160 200 250 350 400 450 

¬!J(V) 

Surge voltage 
8 13 20 32 44 63 79 125 200 250 300 400 450 500 

 

lm%. 

Temperature Stability 

efgh!J(V) 

Rated working voltage 
6.3 10 16 25 35 50 63



 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

HI?×qr¸¹!x   

Dimensions and ripple current  
  WV/V 

Cap/μF 

6.3 10 16 25 35 

(1) (2) (3) (1) (2) (3) (1) (2)(2)

(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)(2)

(2)(2)

(2)

(2)

(2)(2)



 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

4700 12.5×30 0.045 2650 
10×30 

16×25 

0.07 

0.028 

1600 

1800 

12.5×30 

16×25 

16×30 

0.058 

0.03 

0.025 

3000 

3250 

3450 

16×25 

16×30 

18×35 

0.043 

0.035 

0.023 

4000 

4000 

4220 

18×30 

18×35 

0.04 

0.018 

4280 

4280 

5600 12.5×35 0.040 2880 16×25 0.025 2930 16×35 0.02 3610 
18×25 

18×40 

0.03 

0.018 

2500 

4280 
   

6800 16×25 0.03 2930 

12.5×25 

16×25 

16×30 

0.038 

0.023 

0.023 

1800 

3450 

3450 

16×30 

18×25 

18×35 

0.055 

0.028 

0.018 

3500 

3800 

4080 

18×25 

18×30 
0.025 5000    

8200 16×30 0.025 3450 16×35 0.017 3610 18×35 0.016 4220       

10000 16×35 0.023 3610 18×35 0.014 4220 18×40 0.014 4280       

12000 18×35 0.020 4170             ��



 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

330 

10×12 

10×14 

10×16 

10×20 

0.085 

0.085  

0.07 

0.060 

1100 

1200 

1100 

1410 

10×25 

12.5×25 

0.096 

0.20 

875 

784 

12.5×20 

12.5×25 

0.11 

0.11 

980 

980 

12.5×25 

16×20 

16×25 

18×20 

  18×25 

0.09 

0.095 

0.052 

0.080 

0.08 

1240 

1100 

1500 

1240 

1240 

390 10×20 0.058 1500 

12.5×20 

12.5×25 

16×20 

0.18 

0.18 

0.12 

850 

850 

920 

12.5×20 

12.5×25 

16×20 

0.18 

0.18 

0.12 

850 

850 

920 

16×25 

16×30 

0.05 

0.073 

1570 

1570 
 

850

 

0.058

 

0.058

 

0.07

 

0.07

 

850

 

0.07

 

0.07

 

850

16×20

 

 

16×20

 

16×20

 

0.096

 



 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

4.7    6.3×12 7.0 80 

6.3×12 

8×12 

10×16 

7.0 

5.5 

2.5 

80 

80 

110 

8×12 

10×16 

10×20 

5.0 

4.0 

4.0 

90 

10×12 

10×16 

10×20 

3.5 

4.5 

3.5 

110 

5.6    8×12 2.0 80 8×16 2.3 120 
8×14 

8×16 

6.0 

4.5 
80 10×20 3.5 120 

6.8    10×12 2.5 110 

8×12 

10×12 

10×16 

4.5 

4.5 

2.0 

130 

130 

130 

10×12 

10×16 

10×20 

4.5 

3.8 

3.2 

80 

90 

110 

10×16 

10×20 

3.5 

3.0 

130 

130 

8.2    10×12 2.5 110 

8×12 

10×12 

10×16 

4.5 

4.5 

2.0 

130 

130 

130 

8×12 

8×16 

10×16 

4.0 

2.0 

3.8 

90 

240 

120 

10×16 

10×20 

3.5 

3.0 

130 

130 

 

 



 

 

ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITOR 

◆ÛP 

Packaging 

* TU;<ÛPÇi×ÜW   Taped packaging quantity 

QÕ

ΦD(mm) 

ÜWtÝv

Qty. (Pcs) 

L(!#¯m)≤22mm L(!#¯m)Þ25±2mm 

L×W×H(mm) L×W×H(mm) 

Φ5 2000 

328×235×50 328×235×57 

Φ6.3 1500 

Φ8 1000 

Φ10 600 

Φ12.5 400 

Φ16 250 

Φ18 200 
 

* OP<ÛPÜW  Bulk packaging quantity 

QÕ ΦD(mm) 

Diameter 

¯m L(mm) 

Length  

ÜWtÝ/ßv 

Quantity tpcs/bagv   
ß/à bag/box 

Eá/Ôá

Inner box/outer box  

(Ý/á)  

psc/box 

Φ4 7-8 1000 15 4 60000 

Φ5 5-7 1000 12 4 48000 

Φ5 11 1000 10 4 40000 

Φ6.3 5-7 1000 10 4 40000 

Φ6.3 8-15 1000 8 4 32000 

Φ6.3 15-20 1000 6 4 24000 

Φ8 5-12 500 8 4 16000 

Φ8 14-16 500 8 4 16000 

Φ8 20 500 6 4 12000 

Φ10 9-13 500 6 4 12000 

Φ10 14-16 250 8 4 8000 

Φ10 17-20 250 8 4 8000 

Φ10 25-30 200 8 4 6400 

Φ10 31-35 200 6 4 4800 

Φ12-Φ13 16-28 200 6 4 4800 

Φ12-Φ13 30-40 100 8 4 3200 

Φ12-Φ13 45-55 100 6 4 2400 

Φ16 15-20 100 8 4 3200 

Φ16 21-30 100 6 4 2400 

Φ16 31-40 50 10 4 2000 

Φ18 15-20 100 6 2 1200 

Φ18 25-30 50 8 2 800 

Φ18 35


